
Model Number of 
Blades

Width
Work

Average
Yield Bin Capacity Weight Power

Minimum
AMX 220A ADB
AMX 290A ADB
AMX 340A  ADB

48
60
76

220 cm
290 cm
340 cm

1.6 ha/h
2.0 ha/h
2.5 ha/h

Fertilizer 630 kg / Seed 150 kg
Fertilizer 850 kg / Seed 190 kg
Fertilizer 1080 kg / Seed 240 kg

980 kg
1120 kg
1230 kg

80 hp 4x4
90 hp 4x4

110 hp 4x4

Depth
Cut

20 cm
20 cm
20 cm

AEROMIX A ADB
SOIL AERATOR

www.ikedamaq.com.br

MATABROTO A ADB SOIL AERATOR

AEROMIX AMX - 290 A ADB
Soil loosener and aerator

The AEROMIX is the most 
technologically advanced 
implement in loosening and aerating 
soils in compacted layers of up 20 cm 
deep.
The operational cost is much less than any other machine with the same function, thanks to the low 
demand of tractor HP in relation to its working width, providing a grater productivity from the 
machine and tractor.

The blade axle is assembled in an 
inclined pattern in relation to the 

direction of the tractor movement, 
wich allows the blades to penetrate 

the soil with a light lateral movement, 
producing the loosening and aeration 

of the soil.

The perforations from the Aeromix blades 
are spread throughout the work area with 
intervals of approximately 20 cm. These 

perforations and the macroporosity allow 
penetration of fertilizers and soil additives 

without provoking mixture among the 
layers.

The fertilizer and seed distributor is 
activated by a hydraulic motor.

Aeromix with 
the leveler roll. (optional)
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