## AEROMIX A ADB SOIL AERATOR

AEROMIX AMX - 290 A ADB Soil loosener and aerator

The AEROMIX is the most technologically advanced implement in loosening and aerating soils in compacted layers of up 20 cm deep.



The operational cost is much less than any other machine with the same function, thanks to the low demand of tractor HP in relation to its working width, providing a grater productivity from the machine and tractor.







The blade axle is assembled in an inclined pattern in relation to the direction of the tractor movement, wich allows the blades to penetrate the soil with a light lateral movement, producing the loosening and aeration of the soil.



The perforations from the Aeromix blades are spread throughout the work area with intervals of approximately 20 cm. These perforations and the macroporosity allow penetration of fertilizers and soil additives without provoking mixture among the layers.



The fertilizer and seed distributor is activated by a hydraulic motor.

Model	Number of Blades	Width Work	Depth Cut	Average Yield	Bin Capacity	Weight	Power Minimum
AMX 220A ADB	48	220 cm	20 cm	1.6 ha/h	Fertilizer 630 kg / Seed 150 kg	980 kg	80 hp 4x4
AMX 290A ADB	60	290 cm	20 cm	2.0 ha/h	Fertilizer 850 kg / Seed 190 kg	1120 kg	90 hp 4x4
AMX 340A ADB	76	340 cm	20 cm	2.5 ha/h	Fertilizer 1080 kg / Seed 240 kg	1230 kg	110 hp 4x4